Technical parameters
For future modern equipments
www.3ctest.cn 3ctest>页 1 / 3
Automotive power voltage variation simulator APG series
> ISO 7637-2
> ISO 16750-2
> Car Manufacturer’s test standards
> Automotive > Communciation

Humidity
35%-85%RH(no condensation)
Dimension 450 x 600 x 266mm (6U cabinet)
600 x 800 x 1200mm (22U cabinet )
Software
（Optional）
Control software AUTO Lab With PC
installed WIN XP and WIN7, it can be easily
operated to make the measurement, based on
the customized test program. It can identify
any device for AUTO Lab test with automatic
configuration. It can easily generate test
reports.
Models selection
Model Parameters Size
APG40C40 Rated 40V、40Amax：
60A 500ms
19inch/8U
APG40C50 Rated 40V、50Amax：
60A 500ms
19 inch /8U
APG40C60.1 Rated 40V、60Amax：
60A continuous
19 inch /8U
APG40C60.2 Rated 40V、60Amax：
120A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG40C60.3 Rated 40V、60Amax：
160A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C40 Rated 60V、40Amax：
80A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C50 Rated 60V、50Amax：
80A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C60 Rated 60V、60Amax：
80A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C80 Rated 60V、80Amax：
150A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C100.1 Rated 60V 、 100A
max：150A 500ms
19 inch /22U
APG60C100.2 Rated 60V 、 100A
max：200A 500ms
19 inch /22U
Technical parameters
For future modern equipments